Product Information Sheet
Product Features:
• Produces	a	continuous	supply	of	gas	for	TOC’s
• Designed	to	run	continuously	24	hours/day
• Purity	meets	or	exceeds	all	TOC	manufacturer’s
gas	purity	requirements
• Compact	design	and	minimal	maintenance
• Ensures	consistent,	reliable	TOC	analysis

Weight	(Shipping) 13 Kg (15) 20 Kg (22)
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model	Number
625	ml/min	TOC	Gas	Generator TOC-625EU OR TOC-625UK
1,250	ml/min	TOC	Gas	Generator TOC-1250EU OR TOC-1250UK
Reciever	Tank	-
3	litres	at	atmospheric	pressure
72-007 (required to prevent pressure fluctuations)
Installation	Kit IK76803
Maintenance	Items Model	Number Change	Frequency
Maintenance	Kit	for	TOC-1250 MK7840 12 Months
Replacement	catalyst	module 76810 - 220 36 Months
Maintenance	Kit	for	TOC-625 MKTOC625-12 12 Months
Maintenance	Kit	for	TOC-625 MKTOC625-36* 36 Months
* Includes catalyst module